SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 5000 5000

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 5000 5000

STATUTORY BONUS 3333.4 3333

INTERNET REIMBURSEMENT 1000 1000

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34

LWF ARREAR 6

Total Earnings:INR. 39333.4 39333 Total Deductions:INR. 1840

Net Pay for the month: 37493

(Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three OnlyOnly)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature

Amarjeet Kumar